
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South East 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 790 Chloe Cook Eastbourne College 1:05.53 1145 3 3:06.62 1141 1 2286
2 727 Emily Bignell Ratton School 1:06.85 1132 6 3:32.59 985 4 2117
3 741 Mollie Milton St Bede's School, Hailsham 1:06.36 1137 4 3:35.02 970 5 2107
4 748 Megan Randles Tomlinscote School 1:07.30 1128 9 3:39.22 946 8 2074
5 701 Khalia Hogg Ardingly College 1:13.47 1066 18 3:30.72 997 3 2063
6 925 Alicia Thonet Notre Dame School, Cobham 1:07.48 1126 11 3:41.25 934 10 2060
7 744 Victoria Turner St Richards R C College 1:03.43 1166 1 3:49.59 883 14 2049
8 729 Dominika Szucsova Sir Roger Manwood's School 1:05.42 1146 2 3:47.32 898 12 2044
9 734 Ruth Tweedie-Smith Sir William Perkin's School 1:12.76 1073 15 3:38.24 952 7 2025

10 715 Alex Simpson Eastbourne College 1:08.95 1111 13 3:49.19 886 13 1997
11 704 Angharad Morgan Bexhill High School 1:15.16 1049 20 3:40.15 940 9 1989
12 749 Zahra Bourak Tomlinscote School 1:06.87 1132 7 3:58.18 832 16 1964
13 714 Charlotte Yates Eastbourne College 1:10.22 1098 14 3:52.60 865 15 1963
14 708 Jessica Ventham City of London Freemen's School 1:07.37 1127 10 4:01.80 811 19 1938
15 731 Kerry Vinson Sir Roger Manwood's School 1:06.73 1133 5 4:03.50 799 20 1932
16 703 Megan Alsop Bexhill High School 1:07.08 1130 8 4:10.40 760 22 1890
17 707 Alise Cotton Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School 1:07.85 1122 12 4:17.65 715 28 1837
18 743 Megan Milarski St Richards R C College 1:15.26 1048 21 4:05.94 787 21 1835
19 724 Sophie Ward Priors Field School 1:30.84 892 32 3:45.55 907 11 1799
20 742 Alice Smith St Richards R C College 1:16.30 1037 23 4:11.56 751 23 1788
21 732 Georgina Clarke Sir William Perkin's School 1:16.15 1039 22 4:13.11 742 26 1781
22 737 Talia Peters St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:17.64 1024 24 4:11.60 751 24 1775
23 719 Chloe Crossman George Abbot School 1:48.59 715 36 3:24.25 1036 2 1751
24 750 Sarah Smith Tomlinscote School 1:12.79 1073 16 4:24.22 676 30 1749
25 723 Kirsten Callander Priors Field School 1:21.29 988 27 4:13.87 739 27 1727
26 698 Jennie Sloane Ardingly College 1:31.54 885 33 4:00.39 820 18 1705
27 747 Laura Sessions St Teresa's School 1:19.62 1004 25 4:20.24 700 29 1704
28 700 Emilie Wade Ardingly College 1:25.90 941 30 4:12.68 745 25 1686
29 699 Megan Kidger Ardingly College 1:49.79 703 37 3:36.97 961 6 1664
30 702 Amy Haines Ardingly College 1:40.42 796 35 3:59.47 826 17 1622
31 730 Ella Savage Sir Roger Manwood's School 1:20.29 998 26 4:47.24 538 32 1536
32 712 Jessica Beard Cobham Hall School 1:24.09 960 29 4:43.80 559 31 1519
33 733 Olivia Reed Sir William Perkin's School 1:28.70 914 31 4:54.26 496 33 1410
34 738 Lauren Byrne St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:22.12 979 28 5:17.76 355 34 1334
35 706 Corianne Gjertsen Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School 1:13.28 1068 17 DNF 0 37 1068
36 745 Emma Cannon St Richards R C College 1:14.46 1056 19 DNF 0 37 1056
37 739 Orla Bull St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:52.80 673 39 5:26.43 304 35 977
38 736 Lois Elias St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:52.00 680 38 5:38.19 232 36 912

697 Beth Kidger Ardingly College DNS - DNS - -
705 Stephanie Ashton Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School DNS - DNS - -
709 Olivia Trenaman City of London Freemen's School DNS - DNS - -
710 Chloe Davis Cobham Hall School DNS - DNS - -
711 Yasmine Bance Cobham Hall School DNS - DNS - -
713 Hannah Harries Eastbourne College DNS - DNS - -
716 Sophie Tomkinson Eastbourne College DNS - DNS - -
717 Jessica McCabe George Abbot School DNS - DNS - -
718 Amber Hickson George Abbot School DNS - DNS - -
720 Claire Ward Highfield School DNS - DNS - -
721 Florence Turner Millais School DNS - DNS - -
722 Emma Scarf Priors Field School DNS - DNS - -
725 Lucy Large Priors Field School DNS - DNS - -
726 Alicia Collyear Priors Field School DNS - DNS - -
728 Poppy Mather Sir Roger Manwood's School DNS - DNS - -
735 Jasmine Swan Sir William Perkin's School 1:38.11 819 34 DNS - -
740 Morgan Victorim St Angelas Ursuline Convent School DNS - DNS - -
746 Lucy Jones St Teresa's School DNS - DNS - -
751 Annabel Hulme Tormead School DNS - DNS - -
752 Serena Rudgard Tormead School DNS - DNS - -
753 Rebecca Butt Tormead School DNS - DNS - -
754 Katie Gotham Tormead School DNS - DNS - -
755 Helen Whall Tormead School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South East 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

790 Chloe Cook Eastbourne College 1:05.53 1145 3:06.62 1141 2286
1 715 Alex Simpson Eastbourne College 1:08.95 1111 3:49.19 886 1997 6246

714 Charlotte Yates Eastbourne College 1:10.22 1098 3:52.60 865 1963
748 Megan Randles Tomlinscote School 1:07.30 1128 3:39.22 946 2074

2 749 Zahra Bourak Tomlinscote School 1:06.87 1132 3:58.18 832 1964 5787
750 Sarah Smith Tomlinscote School 1:12.79 1073 4:24.22 676 1749
744 Victoria Turner St Richards R C College 1:03.43 1166 3:49.59 883 2049

3 743 Megan Milarski St Richards R C College 1:15.26 1048 4:05.94 787 1835 5672
742 Alice Smith St Richards R C College 1:16.30 1037 4:11.56 751 1788
729 Dominika Szucsova Sir Roger Manwood's School 1:05.42 1146 3:47.32 898 2044

4 731 Kerry Vinson Sir Roger Manwood's School 1:06.73 1133 4:03.50 799 1932 5512
730 Ella Savage Sir Roger Manwood's School 1:20.29 998 4:47.24 538 1536
701 Khalia Hogg Ardingly College 1:13.47 1066 3:30.72 997 2063

5 698 Jennie Sloane Ardingly College 1:31.54 885 4:00.39 820 1705 5454
700 Emilie Wade Ardingly College 1:25.90 941 4:12.68 745 1686
734 Ruth Tweedie-Smith Sir William Perkin's School 1:12.76 1073 3:38.24 952 2025

6 732 Georgina Clarke Sir William Perkin's School 1:16.15 1039 4:13.11 742 1781 5216
733 Olivia Reed Sir William Perkin's School 1:28.70 914 4:54.26 496 1410
737 Talia Peters St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:17.64 1024 4:11.60 751 1775

7 738 Lauren Byrne St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:22.12 979 5:17.76 355 1334 4086
739 Orla Bull St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:52.80 673 5:26.43 304 977
699 Megan Kidger Ardingly College 1:49.79 703 3:36.97 961 1664
702 Amy Haines Ardingly College 1:40.42 796 3:59.47 826 1622 -
697 Beth Kidger Ardingly College DNS - DNS - -
707 Alise Cotton Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School 1:07.85 1122 4:17.65 715 1837
706 Corianne Gjertsen Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School 1:13.28 1068 DNF 0 1068 -
705 Stephanie Ashton Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School DNS - DNS - -
724 Sophie Ward Priors Field School 1:30.84 892 3:45.55 907 1799
723 Kirsten Callander Priors Field School 1:21.29 988 4:13.87 739 1727 -
722 Emma Scarf Priors Field School DNS - DNS - -
724 Sophie Ward Priors Field School 1:30.84 892 3:45.55 907 1799
723 Kirsten Callander Priors Field School 1:21.29 988 4:13.87 739 1727 -
722 Emma Scarf Priors Field School DNS - DNS - -
724 Sophie Ward Priors Field School 1:30.84 892 3:45.55 907 1799
723 Kirsten Callander Priors Field School 1:21.29 988 4:13.87 739 1727 -
722 Emma Scarf Priors Field School DNS - DNS - -

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 10/12/2007 07:49 


